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2017 2016 "+ / -"

Full Ref 118 158 40

ORM 26 29 3

Total 144 187 43

0-11 M 12-23 M 24-35 M 3 & 4 Y

# Age 26 34 31 63

% Age 11% 14% 13% 26%

5 Y 6-8 Y 9+ y Total

# Age 17 37 24 243

% Age 7% 15% 10%

TA Calls ITA Calls
940 11

          44,075              6,987 15.85%

# 8,017 2,279 28.40%

28 1,987 712 35.80%

12 6,030 1,567 26.00%

7 11,708 1,346 11.50%

4 4,486 1,086 24.20%

51 766 157 20.50%

13 858 442 51.50%

25% 2,862 487 17.00%With related children of householder 5 to 17 years

Poverty Statistics

Tables S1701 & S1702 - American Fact Finder - 2016 Data

AGE -> 2016 Poverty Status in the past 12 months - 5-year estimates

Total
# below 

poverty

% below 

poverty

Population for whom poverty status is determined

Under 18 years

Under 5 years

5 to 17 years

Families

With related children of householder under 18 years

% Providers MAT -> 

REFERRAL STATISTICS

Family Child Care

Child Care Center

(FCC)Group Family Child Care

School Age Program

Total County -> 

PROVIDER STATISTICS

Type of Care

# and % of Children by Age Group

MAT Approved Providers

Milestones

Technical Assistance

With related children of householder under 5 years

With related children of householder under 5 years and 5 to 17 years

10%

13%

2%

22%
37%

14%

Referred to CCR&R by Other agencies

Relative/Friend

Other

Former Client

LDSS

Internet/CCRR
Website

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

45%

50%

55%

60%

65%

< 200% Poverty Eligible for
Subsidy

Receiving
Subsidy

Single Parent

Poverty - Subsidy - Single Parent

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%

Dissatisfied with quality

Provider schedule

Cost too high

No openings

Transportation

Location

Problems Finding Care
(Based on # clients surveyed)

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%

In Home

Child Care Center

Group Family

Family Child Care

Friend/Relative

Type of Care Found
(Based on # clients surveyed)

SCHEDULE REQUESTS
(% Based on # requests)

Full time: 49%       Part time: 8%
Both full & part time: 16%
Bef school: 6%      After school: 9%     
Evening: 4%          Weekend:  5%

PROGRAM REQUESTS
(% Based on # requests)

Head Start: 63%       
SACC (School Age): 38%
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